

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

\_\_\_\_\_ Englund \_\_\_\_\_ 85 \_\_\_\_\_

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2002, page 2, section 2.015, line 7, by  
2 deleting "26,786,767" and inserting "27,786,767";  
3  
4 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 13, by deleting "113,979,552" and inserting  
5 "114,979,552";  
6  
7 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.  
8  
9